
 

 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar 
For the week commencing 14 December 2015 
 

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analys is. 
 

Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  
Dec Day Release Period Key Indicator* Unit Last Market 

14 Mon       

15 Tue ABS Residential Property Prices 

 

ABS Motor Vehicle Sales 

 

RBA Board Meeting Minutes 

Commonwealth MYEFO Update 

Sep-15 

 

Nov-15 

 

Dec-15 

2015-16 

Sydney RPPI 

Aus RPPI 

NSW new motor vehicle sales 

Aus new motor vehicle sales 

- 

- 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

- 

- 

18.9 

9.8 

5.7 

4.2 

- 

- 

- 

10.0 

- 

- 

- 

- 

16 Wed Speech by Guy Debelle, Assistant 
Governor (Financial Markets) - 

Some Effects of the New Liquidity 
Regime – at The Australasian 
Finance and Banking Conference, 

Sydney 

ANZ Stateometer 

- 

 

 

 

Dec-15 

- 

 

 

 

ANZ Stateometer 

- - - 

 

 

 

- 

17 Thur ABS Demographic Statistics 

 

ABS Detailed Labour Force 

ABS Quarterly Labour Force 

Jun-15 

 

Nov-15 

Nov-15 

NSW population 

Aus population 

NSW regional and youth LF 

NSW industry LF 

%YoY 

%YoY 

- 

- 

1.4 

1.4 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

18 Fri       

 

 National  Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar – International * 

Dec Day Release Period Unit Last Market 

14 Mon      

15 
Tue 

US CPI 

US CPI Core 

Nov-15 

Nov-15 

%YoY 

%YoY 

0.2 

1.9 

0.5 

2.0 

16 Wed US FOMC Fed Funds Target Dec-15 % 0-0.25 0.25-0.50 

17 Thu NZ GDP Q3’15 %YoY 2.4 2.3 

18 Fri      

 

* North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time 


