

## Weekly Economic Calendar

For the week commencing 14 December 2015

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis.

## Weekly Economic Calendar - Australia

Dec	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator*	Unit	Last	Market
14	Mon						
15	Tue	ABS Residential Property Prices	Sep-15	Sydney RPPI	%YoY	18.9	-
				Aus RPPI	%YoY	9.8	10.0
		ABS Motor Vehicle Sales	Nov-15	NSW new motor vehicle sales	%YoY	5.7	-
				Aus new motor vehicle sales	%YoY	4.2	-
		RBA Board Meeting Minutes	Dec-15	-	-	-	-
		Commonwealth MYEFO Update	2015-16	-	-	-	-
16	Wed	Speech by Guy Debelle, Assistant Governor (Financial Markets) - Some Effects of the New Liquidity Regime – at The Australasian Finance and Banking Conference, Sydney	-	-	-	-	-
		ANZ Stateometer	Dec-15	ANZ Stateometer			-
17	Thur	ABS Demographic Statistics	Jun-15	NSW population	%YoY	1.4	-
				Aus population	%YoY	1.4	-
		ABS Detailed Labour Force	Nov-15	NSW regional and youth LF	-	-	-
		ABS Quarterly Labour Force	Nov-15	NSW industry LF	-	-	-
18	Fri						

National

• Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

## Weekly Economic Calendar - International

Dec	Day	Release	Period	Unit	Last	Market
14	Mon					
15		US CPI	Nov-15	%YoY	0.2	0.5
13	Tue	US CPI Core	Nov-15	%YoY	1.9	2.0
16	Wed	US FOMC Fed Funds Target	Dec-15	%	0-0.25	0.25-0.50
17	Thu	NZ GDP	Q3'15	%YoY	2.4	2.3
18	Fri					

<sup>\*</sup> North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time